Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: M-40
Msc Zawodnik Numer
1 OBREBSKI Grzegorz 72
2 JOSZCZAK Michat 34
g NOWINSKI Rafat 70
4 SKRABURSKI Piotr 89
5 MARSZALKOWSKI Mirostaw 62
BISKUPSKI Marcin 6
7 MAKOWSKI Stawomir 60
8 KASZKUR Tomasz 37
9 BARSZCZ Radostaw 4
10 WRZOSEK Jarostaw 109
11  TYKWINSKI Daniel 99
12 KOWALSKI Pawet 47
13 ANDRZEJEWSKI Pawet 2
14 WISNIEWSKI Wojciech 103
15 GARDYZA Jacek 24
OLSZYNSKI Sebastian 73
17 LIGUS Maciej 57
18 PRZYBYLA Bartosz 79
19 GAWRONSKI Przemystaw 25
20 WNUCZYNSKI Andrzej 104
21 KORPALSKI Andrzej 43
22 RYBACKI Filip 115
SEWINA Dominik 87
24  VUCO Ivo 101

Znaleziono 24 wynik(6w)
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BYDGOSZCZ

67 km

Punkt pomiarowy: 44,0 km

Klub

ENDORFINA WSCHOWA

CENTRUM SZKOLENIA WOJSK LADOWCH POZNAN / PASJONACI StUPCA
RUN BYDGOSZCZ

RUNAROUNDTHELAKE.BLOGSPOT.COM

HUTA MIEDZI GEOGOW

KOWALE TEAM

ZSH BYDGOSZCZ

IPA BYDGOSZCZ/NAKIELSKI KB

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM
EXIMO EXTREME TEAM

ORANGE POLSKA
SPRINTERSI BYDGOSZCZ

UNESCO MARATHON BROTHERS

Kategoria
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40

Spike_All
9km
00:41:07

00:50:34
00:49:11
00:49:28
00:54:39 DNF

00:50:32
00:54:14
00:45:55
00:46:20
00:53:15
00:49:57
01:01:00
01:03:06
00:56:45 DNF
01:02:43
00:59:05
00:59:04
00:53:20
00:59:52
01:04:30
01:04:31 DNF
01:01:51

Start_All
23km

01:47:49
02:01:49
02:08:56
02:06:40
02:06:25
02:19:43 DNF
02:17:56
02:12:18
02:19:21
02:03:04
02:00:45
02:17:58
02:07:46
02:32:55
02:48:38
02:21:16 DNF
02:40:26
02:28:54
02:28:53
02:22:41
02:38:35
02:46:11
02:46:11 DNF
02:48:49

BASEGRI

Start_All
44km

03:47:37
04:17:15
04:17:23
04:22:43
04:31:23
04:33:09 DNF
04:35:20
04:37:16
04:46:36
04:46:59
04:49:44
04:52:25
04:55:37
05:01:36
05:06:39
05:09:58 DNF
05:24:43
05:36:33
05:37:43
05:45:45
05:49:00
05:54:12
05:57:54 DNF
06:08:53
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